Wall-mounting cabinet, Rows: 8, 1250 mm x
1050 mm x 225 mm, Grounded (Class I), IP55
TG408G
产品型号 TG408G
产品ID 2CPX010023R9999
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 4011617100232
目录说明
Wall-mounting cabinet, Rows: 8, 1250 mm x 1050 mm x 225 mm, Grounded (Class I),

2/6TG408G
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/14
订货信息
pack 1 piece1级包装单元
48.504 kg1级包装 总重
2407881E-Number (Norway)
认证及声明（文件编码）
2CPC100021X0201符合性声明 - CE
Installation
2CPC016708M5601
2CPC119660M5601
说明书和手册
Popular Downloads
2CPC000001C0101
2CPC000002C0101
数据手册，技术资料
9AKK107046A8223Building Information
Modeling – BIM
分类
EC000058 - Empty cabinetETIM 8
EC000058 - Empty cabinetETIM 9
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE 类别
85381000CN8
V11.0 : 27142408e级
U对象分类代码
Accessories
Identifier Description Type Quantity
Unit Of
Measure
2CPX010450R9999 Flange, 147 mm x 223 mm x 20 mm TZ101 1 piece
2CPX010452R9999 Flange, 147 mm x 223 mm x 20 mm TZ102 1 piece
2CPX010454R9999 Flange, 147 mm x 223 mm x 20 mm TZ103 1 piece
2CPX010456R9999 Flange, 147 mm x 223 mm x 20 mm TZ104 1 piece
2CPX010457R9999 Flange, 147 mm x 223 mm x 20 mm TZ105 1 piece
2CPX010458R9999 Flange, 147 mm x 223 mm x 15 mm TZ106 1 piece
2CPX010460R9999 Flange, 147 mm x 223 mm x 20 mm TZ107 1 piece
2CPX010850R9999 Flange, 147 mm x 223 mm x 20 mm TZ110 1 piece
2CPX010851R9999 Flange, 147 mm x 223 mm x 20 mm TZ111 1 piece
2CPX010852R9999 Flange, 147 mm x 223 mm x 20 mm TZ112 1 piece
2CPX010487R9999
Enclosure accessories, 70 mm x 100 mm x 180
mm
TZ503 1 piece
2CPX010488R9999
Enclosure accessories, 70 mm x 100 mm x 180
mm
TZ504 1 piece
2CPX010489R9999
Enclosure accessories, 70 mm x 100 mm x 180
mm
TZ505 1 piece
2CPX010490R9999
Enclosure accessories, 70 mm x 100 mm x 180
mm
TZ506 1 piece
3/6TG408G
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/14
2CPX010494R9999
Enclosure accessories, 160 mm x 35 mm x 45
mm
TZ510 1 piece
2CPX010503R9999
Cabinet connection, 25 mm x 150 mm x 240
mm
TZ608 1 piece
2CPX010673R9999
Enclosure accessories, 500 mm x 100 mm x 30
mm
TZ618 1 piece
2CPX010674R9999
Enclosure accessories, 800 mm x 100 mm x 30
mm
TZ619 1 piece